

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 255/2022

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor, Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) <u>Mumbai - 400 051</u>

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0001051	JATAN BHANDARI	500	491 _ 495	18048108 - 18048607
		100	1976289	324895151 - 324895250
E0006756	SNEHALATA ANAND HARADI	1300	2010120 _ 2010132	328278251 - 328279550
	ANAND DEVENDRAPPA HARADI			
E0008071	VASUMATI SHANTHAPPA ATHANE	2500	2020691 _ 2020715	329335351 - 329337850
E0010848	BUGGAIAH KARSIKALAM	500	2044097 _ 2044101	331675951 - 331676450
E0020389	BALRAM GUPTA KARSIKALAM SURENDRA TADIKONDA	1300	126028 _ 126040	40507908 - 40509207
E0031430	K B G TILAK K HEMANTHA NARAYANA SUREKHA VIJAYKUMAR KATRELA	1000	298682 _ 298691	57772407 - 57773406
	PUSHPABAI SHANTILAL SHETHIYA			
E0096697	TUSHAR SAMANI	100	756116	127649651 - 127649750
	PUSHPA SAMANI			
E0123936	POONACHAN GOVINDA PATTYADIL	100	805609	132598951 - 132599050
E0135500	RAVI PAL MAGOTRA	200	826911 _ 826912	134729151 - 134729350
E0384685	PARAS NATH PANDE	200	844828 _ 844829	136520851 - 136521050
E0462690	MAHENDRAKUMAR BABULAL SHAH	110	2466391	406520882 - 406520991
	MRS ARUNA MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH			
E0465777	SADHANA BALKRISHNA HEGDE	330	2469478	407090932 - 407091261
	MRS SINDHUMATI BALKRISHAN HEGDE			
E0466001	ARUNA MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH	385	2469702	407169097 - 407169481
	MR MAHENDRAKUMAR BABULAL SHAH			

The Company has advised the shareholder(s) for submission of requisite documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the lost share certificate(s).

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited.

Authorised Signatory

Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110 025 • Tel.: 91-11-46581300, 41697900 • Fax. 91-11-40638679

March 23, 2022

Date: 12/-3/2022

S B Jash Investor Service Čentre Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited Corporate One, First Floor 5 Commercial Centre, Jasola New Delhi – 110025

Folio No.:- E0001051 Dear Sir,

The following equity shares of **Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals LTD** were held in the name of **Jatan Bhandari Folio No. E0001051.**

I was holding shares of **Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals LTD** Company having **Folio No. E0001051. We have lost our share certificate**. Pls let me know how we will get the new share certificate. We have only Folio numbers with us.

However we have not received the new share certificate. Therefore we do not have any information pertaining to the **New Certificate Numbers and Distinctive Numbers of the shares** held by my late husband against the above **said Folio Number**.

We would be grateful to you if you would kindly provide the relevant information at the earliest and oblige us. I am enclosing my **Identity Proof and Address Proof**.

Thanking you,

Jot on Phandi Your sincerely

Jatan Bhandari

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.
2 1 MAR 2022
New Delhi

To, Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd Corporate One First floor 5 commercial centre Jasola New Delhi-110025

From Snehalata Anand Haradi Flat no 202 2nd floor shruthi heights apartment cts no 7173 Anjaneya Nagar sector no 10 RS NO 1300/1 M M Extension Belgaum-590016

Sub-Regarding duplicate share certificate procedure

Dear sir,

I am Snehalata Anand Haradi have Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd share certificates with qty-1300 and Folio-E0006756. Send duplicate share certificate procedure to the above mentioned address I am sending adhar copy along with this request letter. I am sending this request letter as per conversion in emil id.

Thank you Regards Snehalata Anand Haradi

S.A.Hard

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 2 1 MAR 2022 **New Delhi**

TO, Zuari Finserv Ltd, Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi,Delhi,110025

DEAR SIR

Subject- Issue of duplicate certificate and transmission procedure

With reference to the above subject I Shri ASHOK SHANTAPPA ATHANE and surviving family member of deceased Smt VASUMATI SHANTAPPA ATHANE, WHO HAS 2500 SHARES OF CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LTD HAVING Folio no E0008071, request you t let me know the procedure to get DUPLICATE share certificate and the procedure of transmission of the above shares.

Please find enclosed DEATH CERIFICATE AND SURVIVING FAMILY CERTIFICATE.

KINDLY DO THE NEEDFUL.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

(ASHOK SHANTAPPA ATHANE)

FROM-ASHOK SHANTAPPA ATHANE FLAT NO 305 3RD FLOOR, SIDDHIVINAYAK HULBATTE COLONY, SHAHAPUR, BELGAUM- 590001 (Belagovi) Mobile- 9901180005 Email- ashoksathani1950@gmail.com

[Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi
	2 1 MAR 2022
	INWUnit-CFCL

REQUEST LETTER

Date: 10 - 03 - 2022

From

Buggaiah Karsikalam s/o Balaramulu Guptha Karshikallam 4-70/1, Gunj Road, Pargi, K V Rangareddy Andhra Pradesh - 501501

To,

Investor Serivice Centre Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. Corporate One, First Floor 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, NEW DELHI – 110025

Sub: "Duplicate share certificate regards"

Dear Sir,

Myself, Buggaiah Karsikalam s/o Balaramulu Guptha Karshikallam 4-70/1, Gunj Road, Pargi, K V Rangareddy' Andhra Pradesh - 501501

Here I inform you that, I Have shares in Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd, please provide the details for getting duplicate share certificate.

Folio number: E0010848 and Quantity 500 shares

Please kindly do the needful.

Thanks and Regards

\$ Len

Buggaiah Karsikalam





To CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Subject: Application request for the recovery of misplaced shares

Respected sir, I hope you are doing well,

I Surendra Tadikonda, as per above subject, I have shares in your company. I lost my physical copies. My client id no is E0020389 and no of shares is 1300 and warrant number bearing 42743. So please guide me on how can I recover these shares.

Thanking You, My contact details: Name: Tadikonda Surendra D no: 10-249/9 Kakatiyanagar Gudivada Krishna dt 521301 9705416666

Porende



TO,

CHAMBAL FERTILIZERS AND CHEMICAL LIMITED

FROM,

1)SUREKHA VIJAYKUMAR KATERLA

2) PUSHPABAI SHANTILAL SHETHIYA

SUBJECT :- REISSUE OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

RESPECTED SIR/MADAM

AS I HAVE LOST MY SHARE CERTIFICATE I NEED TO GET REISSUE OF PHYSICAL SHARE CERTIFICATE OR IN DEMATE FORM AND ALSO ON PAN CARD SUREKHA V. KATERLA AND ON CERTIFICATE SUREKHA VIJAYKUMAR KATERLA AND ON PAN CARD PUSHPA SHANTILAL SETHIYA AND ON CERTIFICATE PUSHPABAI SHANTILAL SHETHIYA SO PLEASE CORRECT THE NAMES TOO SO IT WILL HELP US IN DEMAT OF SHARES TOO.

REG FOLIO NO :- C B 31430

CERTIFICATE NO 398682 TO 298691DISTINTIVE NOS:- 57772407 TO 57773406

SHARES 10 CERTIFIACTE OF 100 SHARES

HOPE YOU WILL HELP ME IN THIS REGARDAND REPLY ME

YOURS FAITHFULLY

Surekha 1) SUREKHA VIJAYKUMAR KATERLA

स्तर, प्राध्य संदिया

2) PUSHPABAI SHANTILAL SHETHIYA

7

ቀ

ATTACHMENT :-

- 1) ZEROX OF SHARE CERTIFIACTE
- 2) ZEROX OF ID PROOF

CONTACT DETAILS 9423538333

EMAIL ID:- nirmitiambajogai@gmail.com

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 2 1 MAR 2022 New Delhi

VIA EMS SPEEDPOST / ELECTRONIC EMAIL

Tushar C. Samani 10 Krishna Bhagwan C.H.S., Dadabhai Cross Road No. 2, Andheri West, Mumbai 400058. Mobile : 7021338462

17th March, 2022

Chambal Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited, Investor Service Centre, "Corporate One", First Floor 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola New Delhi 110025.

FAO : Mr. S. B Jash

Ref: (a) My email sent to you dated 27th November, 2020
(b) My "Request Form" dated 10-06-2021 sent to your Delhi Office

Dear Sir,

<u>Subject : Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate bearing Folio / Client Id</u> <u>No. E0096697.</u>

I refer to the aforesaid subject matter, and also refer to the telephonic discussion I had with your kind self on 14th March, 2022 regarding my various queries, whereas you had asked me to send the same to you vide a physical request letter to your office, and hence this letter. I repeat & reiterate our discussion as below:

- a) Regarding my "Request Form" dated 10-06-2021 which was sent to your Delhi Office, you conveyed to me that the Unpaid Dividend has not been released to me till date, because there were two issues, namely (i) difference in Name, and (ii) signature mismatch.
- b) I am surprised that the above two issues have not been intimated to me till date, and it is only upon calling you, I have been made aware of the same. I thus request you to please reply to me so as to what has to be done for the afore said two issues so that the Unpaid Dividend is released to me.
- c) Please note that my full name is "Tushar Chandrakant Samani", whereas in your records it seems that the name appears as "Tushar Samani" wherein the middle name "Chandrakant" is missing.

- d) The Original Share Certificate has been misplaced by me, and thus please let me know what is the procedure and the process for the issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate.
- e) In lieu of the above issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate, please let me know whether the said 100 shares can instead be credited to my existing Demat Account. If so, please let me the procedure and process for the same.
- f) Furthermore, the second joint holder, Late Pushpa (Chandrakant) Samani, being my mother has deceased in December 2017. This is for your information.

I would appreciate you reply for the above at your earliest, which you can also email me at : <u>tushar samani@yahoo.co.in</u>. Thanking you,

Your's faithfully, Tushar O. Samani

Encl: (a) My email sent to you dated 27th November, 2020
(b) My "Request Form" dated 10-06-2021 sent to your Delhi Office

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.
2 1 MAR 2022
New Delhi

REQUEST LETTER

Date: 1313092

From,

Poonachan Govinda Pattyadil Ground Floor, Basaveshwara Nilaya Vivekananda Nagar Mundgod, Karnataka – 581349 Mobile: 9902123511/9986244277

To,

Investor Service Centre Corporate One, First Floor 5 Commercial Centre Jasola, New Delhi – 110025 India

Dear Sir,

Sub: Request for issuance of duplicate share certificate. Folio Number: E0123936.

I, Ponnachhan Govinda Patyadil, have taken shares in CFCL under Folio No: E0123936, the share certificate(s) of which is misplaced. I kindly request you to send the duplicate share certificate(s) to my current address as below

> Address: Poonachan Govinda Pattyadil Ground Floor, Basaveshwara Nilaya Vivekananda Nagar Mundgod, Karnataka – 581 349

I am enclosing photocopies of below documents for reference. Please do the needful.

- 1. Copy of Aadhaar Card
- 2. Copy of PAN Card
- 3. Copy of Interim Dividend Warrant Cheque (Warrant No: 24730)

Thanking You,

Place: Mundgod

lydie ithfall

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 2 1 MAR 2022 New Delhi

(Poonachan Govinda Pattyadil)

Shri Rajeev Singh, Vice President, (Legal and Secretary), Chambal Fertilizers and Chemical Chemicals Limited, "Corporate One", Ist Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi – 110025.

Subject:- Issuance of Physical Copy of Share Certificates bearing Folio No:-E0135500 (No. of Shares – 200)..

2.22

Dear Sir,

For dematerialization of shares, I have send my share certificates to M/S Karvy Consultants Limited in 2019 but nothing has been done till date. Therefore, I am requesting you to kindly issue me afresh / latest Physical Copies of Share Certificates so that same may be dematerialized accordingly. The relevant details of the documents are enclosed for information and necessary action at your end please.

Thanking y (Ravi P

Mob:- 94191 44959, Email:- rp.magotra59@gmail.com.

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.
2 1 MAR 2022
New Delhi

Tõ

Speed Post

Investor Service Centre M/s. Chambal Fertilisers Chemical Ltd., Corporate One, First Floor, 9, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi-110025.

Dear Sir,

Sub. : Folio No. E-0384685 (200 Shares) Dist. No. 136520951 - 136521050. Dist. No. 136520851 - 136521950

As required by you vide our email dated 25.08.2021.

We are sending you my request to issue Duplicate Shares as per details above.

Thanking you,

Date : 15.03.2022

Encls.

Yours faithfully, Paras Neth Pande

> (Paras Nath Pande) 15/266-B, Civil Lines, Kanpur-208001.

Paras Mate Dande

Photocopy of Share Certificates. Phy- 9839028787 Crail- Hakeshkumar pandey 597@gmail.con

> Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 2 1 MAR 2022 New Delhi

501, Olympic Tower, ghod Dod Road, Near Indoor Stadium, Athwalines Swiat - 395001 Gugarat, India To, Inari Finser Ltd, Delhi subject : Duplicate cun transmission, Dear Sir/Madam, with reference to above subject, I'request you to send me procedure for duplicate cum transmission. Folio: - E0462690 Unit :- Chambal Fertilizers & chemicals Ltd. Thanking you, Yours Sincerely,

> Aruna Mahendra Shahi anagyi Hérzenk Ring

Aruna Mahendra Shah

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi 2 1 MAR 2022 INW..... Unit-CFCL

FROM 12/3/2088 Shriniwas Balknishna Heade. 127 SUKrut 2ND FLOOR. DR. M.B. Reut Road. Shivey: Park Dazarwest Munsaj- 400028. Te Zuari Finder Limitez Unil: Chambar Fertilisers & Chamicals limiter Corporate and First Flour S. Commercial rentre Jesola New Derh :- 110025. Dearsin madam Subi- Duplicate cam Transission of Shares. Ret. FOIOMOL E-OH65MMM. -330 Shares. I Shriniwas. B. Heade Brother of Sadhang Belknishna flegde, whould like to draw your attention that I have tost 330 Shurses of Chambel Fert & Chemical Ur Sharps in my late Sister Neume (Sadhang, B. Hege) 50, I request you to Kindly, Send the procedure for Duplicate cum frennission of Shares. We are cholosing True copy of Death Certificet. Hope you will do the readful & ablige Zuari Finserv Limited Thanking Tow New Delhi 2 2 MAR 2022 Yours farthfully INW..... Unit-CFCL priegde Shriniwes. B. Hegde

Aruna Mahendra Shah, 501, Olympic Tower, Yhod Poel Road, Near Indoor Stadium, Atthwalines, Surat - 39500, Jugaret, India

To, Zuari Finserv Ltd, Delhi Subject :- Duplicate share contificate procedure.

Dear Sir/Madam, with reference to above mentioned subject, I request you to issue me duplicate snore certificate procedure.

Folio :- E0466001 Unit :- Chambal Fertilizers & chemicals Ltd. Thanking you.

Yours Sincerely Aruna Mahendra Shah. 213511 Hèrzsall XIIE

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi		Ī
	2 1 MAR 2022	
	INW Un it-CFCL	•••